Monthly Expense Posting

The following information reflects our records for David Pickles as at November 30, 2023.

Only accounts that have expense activity have been included in this report.

Account
Description

501130 Travel

502020 Cellular
Phones

502020 Cellular
Phones

502040 Internet

502040 Internet

502275 Corporate
Initiatives

502275 Corporate
Initiatives

502275 Corporate
Initiatives

502275 Corporate
Initiatives

502275 Corporate
Initiatives

502275 Corporate
Initiatives

502275 Corporate
Initiatives

Reference

7000001931

1900013921

1900015571

6265

6266

6293

6293

6293

6293

6293

6293

6293

Explanation

PP#23 TRAVEL

Rogers Wireless
Inc.

Rogers Wireless

Inc.

TR0O000009170

TR0O000009170

TRO000009174

TRO0000009174

TRO000009174

TRO000009174

TRO000009174

TRO000009174

TRO000009174

Explanatory Note

Vehicle Allowance
as per the Council
Compensation Policy
ADM 190

OCT 2-NOV 1/23

NOV 2-DEC 1/23

September Rogers
Home Internet

October Rogers
Home Internet

Flight — Toronto to
Europe

Airport Taxi
Airport Taxi - Tip
Marriott Amsterdam -

Hotel

Anuga Conference
Registration

Flight - Zurich to
Amsterdam

Flight - London to
Zurich

Amount

1,000.00

41.89

183.18

71.22

71.22

2,013.95

88.25

14.70

690.61

227.64

336.40

175.18


https://corporate.pickering.ca/WebLink/0/edoc/229541/ADM%20190%20Council%20Compensation%20Policy.pdf
https://corporate.pickering.ca/WebLink/0/edoc/229541/ADM%20190%20Council%20Compensation%20Policy.pdf
https://corporate.pickering.ca/WebLink/0/edoc/229541/ADM%20190%20Council%20Compensation%20Policy.pdf

Account
Description

502275 Corporate
Initiatives

502275 Corporate
Initiatives

502275 Corporate
Initiatives

502275 Corporate
Initiatives

502275 Corporate
Initiatives

502275 Corporate
Initiatives

502275 Corporate
Initiatives

502275 Corporate
Initiatives

502275 Corporate
Initiatives

502275 Corporate
Initiatives

502275 Corporate
Initiatives

502275 Corporate
Initiatives

Total

Reference

6293

6293

6293

6293

6293

6293

6293

6293

6293

6293

6293

6293

Explanation

TRO000009174

TR0O000009174

TRO000009174

TRO000009174

TRO000009174

TRO000009174

TRO000009174

TRO000009174

TRO000009174

TRO000009174

TRO0000009174

TRO000009174

Explanatory Note Amount

EMA House, Zurich - 1,330.44

Hotel

Double Tree, London 997.95

- Hotel

NH Hotel, Germany - 1,268.30

Hotel

Europe Taxi 17.34

Europe Taxi Tip 3.40

Meal Receipt - KFC 13.24

Meal Receipt - 8.13

McDonalds

Meal Receipt - Da 27.32

Noi

Meal Receipt - Tip 2.73

Meal Receipt - 32.99

Lederer

Meal Receipt - Tip 5.94

Amsterdam Train 81.45
8,703.47



